9/29/22, 12:15 PM JoSAA

JoSA2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, [lITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2022-23

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

2

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/6



9/29/22,12:15 PM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

6041

10153

401

1082

2299

5236

205

1499

3244

601

1889

8257

13295

401

1315

3051

6637

205

2109

3544

757

1889

2/6



9/29/22,12:15 PM

Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

6344

11555

174

1081

1859

2526

6292

197

1142

3083

758

8164

13346

174

1172

1859

2998

6506

197

1855

3083

911

3/6



9/29/22,12:15 PM

Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1698

1549

13725

557

1521

2285

3087

6915

471

2498

3000

1698

9351

14737

557

1586

2285

3778

7264

471

2767

4413

4/6



9/29/22,12:15 PM

Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1509

2228

8402

13765

471

1096

1338

2124

3064

6864

314

1610

2228

9259

14404

471

1096

1460

2124

3530

7467

314

5/6



9/29/22,12:15 PM

Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral 2461
Female-only 4207
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 963

Female-only 1768
(including

Supernumerary)

Digital India

Powwrer To Emporwer

2926

4446

1224

1768

6/6


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

