

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Opening and Closing Ranks	
Round No	
2	
Institute Type	
Indian Institute of Information Technology	
Institute Name	
Indian Institute of Information Technology	Lucknow
Academic Program	
ALL	
Seat Type / Category	
ALL	
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

_,			000, 01			
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6041	8257
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10153	13295
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	401	401
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1082	1315
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2299	3051
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5236	6637
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	205	205
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1499	2109
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3244	3544
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	601	757
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1889	1889

,						
Technology Lucknow						
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6344	8164
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11555	13346
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	174	174
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1081	1172
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1859	1859
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2526	2998
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6292	6506
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	197	197
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1142	1855
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3083	3083
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	758	911

L, 12.101 W			000/11/			
Technology Lucknow	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1698	1698
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1549	9351
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13725	14737
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	557	557
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1521	1586
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2285	2285
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3087	3778
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6915	7264
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	471	471
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2498	2767
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3000	4413

L, 12.101 W			000/1/1			
Technology Lucknow						
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1509	1610
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2228	2228
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8402	9259
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13765	14404
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	471	471
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1096	1096
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1338	1460
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2124	2124
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3064	3530
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6864	7467
Indian Institute of Information	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	314	314

•						
Technology Lucknow						
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2461	2926
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4207	4446
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	963	1224
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1768	1768

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





